

Pachet materiale instalații

I.D.: 71011292

Data publicarii	06.07.22	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 682,76 RON - 682,76 RON

Descriere: 1 1021967 2 BURG MET HSS-R 3.2X36 2609255005 5,00 BUC 3,15 15,76 19 2,99 2 1022049 2 BURGHIE MET HSSR 3X61 2609255004 5,00 BUC 3,15 15,76 19 2,99 3 1013743 CONECTOR TERMINAL 4MM 10 POLI 31-322 5,00 SET 5,18 25,88 19 4,92 4 1013723 CONECTOR TERMINAL 6MM 10 POLI 31-323 5,00 SET 6,69 33,45 19 6,35 5 1013724 CONECTOR TERMINAL 10MM 10 POLI 31-324 5,00 SET 11,24 56,22 19 10,68 6 1001127 CABLU MYM 5X6 (H05VV-F) R100 2,00 M 21,76 43,51 19 8,27 7 2001575 RACORD 701L 26X1 M 2,00 BUC 22,37 44,74 19 8,50 8 2001565 COT 752L 26X3/4F 2,00 BUC 26,30 52,59 19 9,99 9 2001615 REDUCTIE A580 1-3/4 MM 2,00 BUC 9,73 19,45 19 3,69 10 2001520 RACORD 701L 16X1/2M 20,00 BUC 8,55 170,92 19 32,48 11 2026223 MUFA ALAMA 1` 2,00 BUC 14,76 29,51 19 5,61 12 2026222 MUFA ALAMA 3/4 2,00 BUC 6,97 13,93 19 2,65 13 2001625 DOP A583 3/4"M 2,00 BUC 5,59 11,18 19 2,12 14 2001629 DOP A590 3/4"F 2,00 BUC 3,81 7,61 19 1,45 15 2001621 REDUCTIE A581 1-1/2 MF 2,00 BUC 8,65 17,29 19 3,29 16 2008854 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 715 82715AD06 2,00 BUC 27,94 55,87 19 10,61 17 2001582 REDUCTIE A240 1-3/4 FF 2,00 BUC 8,81 17,61 19 3,35 18 2001617 REDUCTIE A581 3/4-1/2 MF 2,00 BUC 4,57 9,13 19 1,
